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VS1220F

The EUROLIVE VS1220F floor monitor is exactly what you’ve come to
expect from Behringer — 600-Watt power handling capacity,

Manufacturer Name:
Model:

Part Number:

Speaker Category
Speaker Type

Speaker Material
Speaker Power (Watt)
Resistance (ohms)
Woofer (inches)
Tweeter / Driver (inches)
dB (max spl)

Weight (kg)

Frequency Response (Hz)

Color

Guarantee

BEHRINGER
VS1220F
000-A4S
Floor Monitor
Passive
Wooden Cabin
600

8Q

12

1

93

15,5
55-20000
Maupo
Rental,Retail

1 Year Guarantee

O\

behringer

Retail Price

144,00€°

*VAT Included in Retail Price 24%

Code: E020379-(A)
Part Number: 000-A4S

Price for: pcs

Professional 600-Watt Floor Monitor with 12"
Woofer and 1" Titanium Compression Driver



