

VS1220F





The EUROLIVE VS1220F floor monitor is exactly what you've come to expect from Behringer – 600-Watt power handling capacity,

Manufacturer Name:	BEHRINGER
Model:	VS1220F
Part Number:	000-A4S
Speaker Category	Floor Monitor
Speaker Type	Passive
Speaker Material	Wooden Cabin
Speaker Power (Watt)	600
Resistance (ohms)	8Ω
Woofer (inches)	12
Tweeter / Driver (inches)	1
dB (max spl)	93
Weight (kg)	15,5
Frequency Response (Hz)	55-20000
Color	Μαύρο
	Rental,Retail
Guarantee	1 Year Guarantee

Retail Price **144,00€**

*VAT Included in Retail Price 24%

Code: E020379-(Δ)

Part Number: 000-A4S

Price for: pcs

Professional 600-Watt Floor Monitor with 12" Woofer and 1" Titanium Compression Driver